
90 ( Mon - Sat Day ) Except Public Holidays.

Witham - Maldon
Monday To Fridays

90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90
Notes
Witham, Redwood Close, Opp - - 08:25 - - - - - - - - - - - 15:00 - - 19:30 20:00
Witham, Morrisons Store, Adj - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15:06 - - - -
Witham, Railway Station, Stop 2 06:36 - 08:31 - - - - - - - - - - - 15:08 - - 19:38 20:08
Witham Town Centre, Collingwood Road, Se-bound 06:38 - 08:33 - - - - - - - - - - - 15:14 - - 19:41 20:11
Witham, Hatfield Road, Opp 06:41 - 08:37 - - - - - - - - - - - 15:16 - - 19:45 20:15
Witham, Constance Close, Adj 06:43 - 08:40 - - - - - - - - - - - 15:18 - - 19:47 20:17
Wickham Bishops, Snows Corner, SE-bound 06:48 - 08:45 - - - - - - - - - - - 15:23 - - 19:52 20:22
Great Totham, The Prince of Wales, O/s - - 08:50 - - - - - - - - - - - 15:28 - - 19:57 20:27
Heybridge, Oak Road, Opp - - 08:55 - - - - - - - - - - - 15:33 - - 20:02 20:32
Heybridge, Church, Opp - - 08:57 - - - - - - - - - - - 15:35 - - 20:04 20:34
Maldon, Tesco Store, Stop 1 - - 09:00 - - - - - - - - - - - 15:38 - - 20:07 20:37
Maldon Town Centre, The White Horse, O/s - - 09:05 - - - - - - - - - - - 15:43 - - 20:12 20:42
Maldon, Dorset Road South, N-bound 07:00 - 09:11 09:54 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 - 15:49 16:19 17:19 20:18 20:48
Maldon, Morrisons Wycke Hill, Entrance - 08:30 09:17 10:00 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 15:25 15:55 16:25 17:25 - -

Witham - Maldon
Saturdays

90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90
Notes
Witham, Redwood Close, Opp - - - - - - - - - 18:00
Witham, Morrisons Store, Adj - - - - - - - - - 18:06
Witham, Railway Station, Stop 2 - - - - - - - - - 18:08
Witham Town Centre, Collingwood Road, Se-bound - - - - - - - - - 18:14
Witham, Hatfield Road, Opp - - - - - - - - - 18:18
Witham, Constance Close, Adj - - - - - - - - - 18:20
Wickham Bishops, Snows Corner, SE-bound - - - - - - - - - 18:25
Great Totham, The Prince of Wales, O/s - - - - - - - - - 18:30
Heybridge, Oak Road, Opp - - - - - - - - - 18:35
Maldon, Tesco Store, Stop 1 - - - - - - - - - 18:40
Maldon Town Centre, The White Horse, O/s - - - - - - - - - 18:45
Maldon, Dorset Road South, N-bound 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 -
Maldon, Morrisons Wycke Hill, Entrance 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 -



Maldon - Witham
Monday To Fridays

90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90
Notes
Maldon, Morrisons Wycke Hill, Entrance - 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 - -
Maldon, Dorset Road South, N-bound 05:54 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 - -
Maldon Town Centre, All Saints Church, O/s 06:00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Maldon, Tesco Store, Stop 1 06:03 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Heybridge, Oak Road, Adj 06:08 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Great Totham, The Prince of Wales, Opp 06:13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Wickham Bishops, Snows Corner, NW-bound 06:19 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Witham, Constance Close, N-bound 06:23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Witham, Hatfield Road, Adj 06:26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Witham Town Centre, Collingwood Road, Nw-bound 06:28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Witham, Railway Station, Opp 06:29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19:25 19:55
Witham, Redwood Close, Opp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19:29 19:59

Maldon - Witham
Saturdays

90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90
Notes
Maldon, Morrisons Wycke Hill, Entrance 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10
Maldon, Dorset Road South, N-bound 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16

a - Set-down only


	Sheet1

